Bezirksschiessen Pistole 2019
Bezirksschiitzenverband Biilach

Einzelrangliste
06.09.2019 - 14.09.2019
Vereinsstich - FP

Rang Teilnehmer

1

2
3
4

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

Riieger Markus
Lucchetta Sven
Walser Dario
Roth Jiirg

1966 S
1961 S
1987 E
1950 V

Verein

Kloten, Pistolenschiitzen
Kaiserstuhl & Umgebung, Pistolenklub
Glattfelden, Pistolenclub

Bilach, Pistolenschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
FP 93
FP 88
FP 88
FP 83

14.09.2019, 16:41:01



